
Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (VG) Suitable for vegans. (VG-M) Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan 
ingredients, with a ‘may contain’ warning. (V-M) Made with veggie ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, 
with a ‘may contain’ warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. †Peppercorn sauce contains brandy.  
Lotus and Biscoff are registered trademarks of Lotus Bakeries.

Do you have any allergies?
Full allergen information is available for all dishes. Please ask a team member before you order your food and drink, as menus do not list all ingredients. 
We have taken all reasonable steps to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens. However, we cannot fully guarantee that products are ‘100% free 
from’ allergens, owing to cross-contamination, as we do not have specific allergen-free zones in our kitchens; therefore, it is not possible to fully guarantee 
allergen separation. Even if you have eaten a dish previously, please inform staff of any food allergies before placing your order, so that every precaution may 
be taken in the kitchen to prevent cross-contamination. We cannot guarantee that any dishes are free from nut traces. Fish and poultry dishes may contain 
bones and/or shell. All weights are approximate uncooked. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations; variations may occur, and calories 
stated (excluding drinks options) are subject to change. Photography is for illustrative purposes only. All products and offers are subject to availability. 
Management reserves the right to refuse custom and/or withdraw/change offers (without notice) at any time. Prices are in pounds sterling and include VAT, 
at the current rate. At Stonegate Group, all tips earned by our hard-working team members, from delivering great customer service, are retained by them. If, 
for any reason, you’re not happy with your visit, please let a team member know. Stonegate Group, 3 Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SJ.

S U N D A Y  R O A S T
M E N U

Download our 
order & pay app

 Indulge in our hearty Sunday roasts, served with deliciously buttery mashed potato, 
crispy British roast potatoes, golden Yorkshire pudding and lashings of rich beef gravy, 

all served with roasted carrots, roasted parsnips and glazed Tenderstem® broccoli

Don’t miss out – all of our roasts include unlimited top-ups of roasties, Yorkshire puds and gravy! 
+134 kcal per Yorkshire pudding | +60 kcal per roast potato | +63 kcal per beef gravy jug | +34 kcal per vegetarian gravy jug

Sirloin of BeefSirloin of Beef  864 kcal  19.0019.00

Loin of Pork 17.50Loin of Pork 17.50
Served with crispy pork crackling. 1104 kcal

LamLamb Shankb Shank  20.5020.50
In a red wine and mint gravy. 1329 kcal 

Mushroom Wellington (V) 17.50Mushroom Wellington (V) 17.50
Chestnut mushrooms, wilted spinach,  
onion, garlic and brown rice, all encased  
in flaky puff pastry and served with rich 
gravy. 1149 kcal

Kids’ Roast Kids’ Roast 
Sirloin of Beef Sirloin of Beef 674 kcal 8.508.50
MusMushroohroom Wellington (V) 8.00m Wellington (V) 8.00
Chestnut mushrooms, wilted spinach,  
onion, garlic and brown rice, all encased  
in flaky puff pastry and served with rich 
gravy. 1042 kcal

Our Sunday Roast

ChocolateChocolate Crème Brûlée Fondue (V) 7.00  Crème Brûlée Fondue (V) 7.00   
With a NUTELLA® chocolate hazelnut filling,  
served with fresh strawberries and rich  
brownie chunks for dipping. 600 kcal

S’mores Chocolate Brownie (V) 7.00 S’mores Chocolate Brownie (V) 7.00   
With Belgian chocolate sauce, toasted 
marshmallows, salted caramel sauce and  
Lotus Biscoff biscuit crumbs, served with a red  
cherry compote and vanilla ice cream. 634 kcal

Crumble of the Day (V) 7.00Crumble of the Day (V) 7.00  
Today’s flavour of classic crumble served  
with a jug of creamy custard. 

Vegan option available (VG)
Ask a team member to see today’s  
options and calorie information

Signature Sticky Toffee Sponge 8.50Signature Sticky Toffee Sponge 8.50  
With sweet toffee sauce and salted caramel  
popcorn, finished with a mini bottle of Baileys® 
and served with a jug of creamy custard. 715 kcal

Prefer it traditional? Prefer it traditional?   
Sticky Toffee Sponge (V) 6.50Sticky Toffee Sponge (V) 6.50 
Served with toffee sauce and custard. 509 kcal 

(VG) when served with dairy-free custard 465 kcal  
or vanilla non-dairy iced dessert 520 kcal 

Save room for something sweet
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